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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – CELKOVĚ

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 12 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš 1981 1. M39 Pardubice 1:35:15 30,9

2. 14 HRUŠKA Jan 1975 2. M39 Hradec Králové 1:35:18 0:00:03 30,8

3. 269 FOJTÍK Jan 1988 3. M39 Volvo auto Hase MTB team 1:38:08 0:02:53 30,0

4. 154 NAJSER Tomáš 1978 4. M39 Opava 1:41:41 0:06:25 28,9

5. 331 FABIÁN Jakub 1991 1. JM18 Králíky 1:41:43 0:06:28 28,9

6. 296 BRÁZDIL Jiří 1988 5. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:44:12 0:08:57 28,2

7. 188 PILČÍK Adam 1984 6. M39 Opava 1:45:43 0:10:28 27,8

8. 144 KAVAN Ondra 1977 7. M39 Opava 1:45:57 0:10:42 27,7

9. 158 ŠPILER Stanislav 1981 8. M39 AČR 1:49:48 0:14:33 26,8

10. 327 NIKOLA Ivanov 1985 9. M39 Baník Ostrava 1:49:49 0:14:34 26,8

11. 272 MELOUN  Karel 1982 10. M39 AČR 1:49:53 0:14:37 26,8

12. 77 TEJKAL Vladimír 1984 11. M39 Olomouc 1:49:56 0:14:41 26,7

13. 105 HORKÝ Lubomír 1968 1. M49 Zábřeh 1:49:56 0:14:41 26,7

14. 294 KAŇKOVSKÝ Jiří 1990 12. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:51:04 0:15:49 26,5

15. 328 JANÍČEK Petr 1973 13. M39 Olomouc 1:51:10 0:15:55 26,4

16. 330 VOSTRČIL David 1991 2. JM18 Králíky 1:51:11 0:15:56 26,4

17. 106 HORKÝ David 1990 14. M39 Zábřeh 1:51:12 0:15:57 26,4

18. 136 LUKAŠÁK Štefan 1965 2. M49 Olomouc 1:52:07 0:16:51 26,2

19. 321 HYNEK Jan 1989 15. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:52:56 0:17:41 26,0

20. 37 HORÁK Onřej 1975 16. M39 Šternberk 1:53:14 0:17:58 26,0

21. 90 BARTOŠ Martin 1979 17. M39 mohelnice 1:54:10 0:18:55 25,8

22. 33 HYNEK Daniel 1976 18. M39 Vilémov 1:54:11 0:18:56 25,7

23. 58 STRNAD Petr 1981 19. M39 AČR 1:54:12 0:18:57 25,7

24. 313 SPUNÝ Jiří 1991 3. JM18 Olomouc 1:54:14 0:18:59 25,7

25. 131 DYTRT Aleš 1966 3. M49 Žamberk 1:54:35 0:19:19 25,7

26. 115 ČEJKA Petr 1964 4. M49 Olomouc - Holice 1:54:36 0:19:21 25,7

27. 132 FLODR Vojtěch 1984 20. M39 Olomouc-Chomoutov 1:54:37 0:19:22 25,7

28. 153 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Jana 1986 1. Z39 Opava 1:54:46 0:19:31 25,6

29. 280 VÁLEK Adam 1984 21. M39 AČR 1:55:16 0:20:01 25,5

30. 108 BORÁK Martin 1990 22. M39 Libina 1:55:22 0:20:07 25,5

31. 326 MAGNUSEK Jakub 1990 23. M39 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1:55:36 0:20:21 25,4

32. 109 URBÁŠEK Jan 1994 4. JM18 Uničov 1:55:45 0:20:29 25,4

33. 310 ŠPAK Michal 1985 24. M39 AČR 1:56:14 0:20:58 25,3

34. 10 KADĚRKA Oto 1963 5. M49 Radikov 1:56:15 0:21:00 25,3

35. 111 LUKEŠ Martin 1971 25. M39 AČR 1:56:18 0:21:02 25,3

36. 175 ONDRÁČEK Libor 1964 6. M49 Olomouc 1:56:19 0:21:04 25,3

37. 312 BĚHAL Jiří 1957 1. M59 Olomouc 1:56:19 0:21:04 25,3

38. 27 JAVŮREK Milan 1971 26. M39 Červenka 1:56:20 0:21:05 25,3

39. 47 MICHALIC Jan 1970 27. M39 Uničov 1:56:22 0:21:06 25,3

40. 184 VAŠÍČEK Pavel 1978 28. M39 Štěpánov u Olomouce 1:56:25 0:21:10 25,3

41. 177 POSPÍŠIL Petr 1973 29. M39 Olomouc 1:57:12 0:21:57 25,1

42. 293 ŠTĚPANIK Jiří 1992 5. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:57:22 0:22:07 25,0

43. 334 SLEZÁČEK Karel 1973 30. M39 olomouc 1:57:37 0:22:22 25,0
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44. 5 KOHOUTEK Radek 1964 7. M49 Litovel 1:57:48 0:22:33 25,0

45. 113 FRANC Pavel 1986 31. M39 AČR 1:58:01 0:22:45 24,9

46. 18 ZLÁMAL Tomáš 1979 32. M39 Olomouc 1:58:08 0:22:53 24,9

47. 54 VYCHODIL Lubomír 1957 2. M59 Litovel 1:58:09 0:22:54 24,9

48. 91 HAMPL Pavel 1976 33. M39 Mohelnice 1:58:37 0:23:22 24,8

49. 299 PONIKELSKÝ Ondřej 1994 6. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:58:39 0:23:24 24,8

50. 86 MATŠJÍK Petr 1964 8. M49 Sv.Kopeček 1:58:43 0:23:28 24,8

51. 89 LAH Robert 1974 34. M39 Horka nad Moravou 1:59:11 0:23:56 24,7

52. 48 KOHOUTEK Martin 1990 35. M39 Kopřivnice 1:59:12 0:23:57 24,7

53. 257 POSPÍŠIL Jiří 1969 9. M49 AČR 1:59:31 0:24:16 24,6

54. 65 VYKYDAL Jiří 1983 36. M39 Litovel 1:59:33 0:24:18 24,6

55. 251 GRÉZL Martin 1991 7. JM18 Uničov 2:00:08 0:24:53 24,5

56. 99 FELKL Luděk 1960 10. M49 Šumperk 2:00:11 0:24:55 24,5

57. 309 DUB Petr 1979 37. M39 Velká Bystřice 2:00:11 0:24:56 24,5

58. 274 KOCEK Jan 1987 38. M39 AČR 2:00:12 0:24:57 24,5

59. 282 FOLTYS Jiří 1976 39. M39 AČR 2:00:32 0:25:17 24,4

60. 161 ORSÁG Ondra 1991 8. JM18 Paseka u Šternberka 2:01:31 0:26:16 24,2

61. 87 KYSELÝ Luděk 1969 11. M49 Olomouc 2:01:31 0:26:16 24,2

62. 46 KOHOUTEK Vratislav 1955 3. M59 Kopřivnice 2:01:37 0:26:22 24,2

63. 266 OCHMANNOVÁ Lenka 1988 2. Z39 Družberk 2:01:38 0:26:23 24,2

64. 60 OBRÁTIL Radek 1972 40. M39 LITOVEL 2:02:22 0:27:06 24,0

65. 174 ČAPKA Miroslav 1982 41. M39 Hlušovice 2:02:29 0:27:14 24,0

66. 128 BŘEZINA Martin 1982 42. M39 Olomouc 2:02:34 0:27:18 24,0

67. 31 HYNEK Pavel 1979 43. M39 Beroun 2:03:03 0:27:48 23,9

68. 255 BAŽANT Zdeněk 1953 4. M59 Olomouc 2:03:13 0:27:58 23,9

69. 168 VÁVRA Aleš 1982 44. M39 Olomouc 2:03:13 0:27:58 23,9

70. 167 JORDA Radek 1983 45. M39 Olomouc 2:03:14 0:27:59 23,9

71. 103 CAPANDA Radek 1982 46. M39 Ostrava - Poruba 2:03:15 0:27:59 23,9

72. 271 DUFEK Libor 1970 47. M39 AČR 2:03:17 0:28:02 23,8

73. 181 VYKOUKAL Radek 1990 48. M39 Olomouc 2:04:14 0:28:59 23,7

74. 297 MATOUŠ Marek 1994 9. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:04:15 0:29:00 23,7

75. 157 HANDL Tomáš 1975 49. M39 Olomouc 2:05:30 0:30:15 23,4

76. 162 ORSÁG Petr 1959 5. M59 Paseka u Šternberka 2:05:39 0:30:24 23,4

77. 165 SEDLÁČEK Dan 1975 50. M39 |Olomouc 2:05:46 0:30:31 23,4

78. 306 FIALA Radek 1972 51. M39 Opava 2:05:48 0:30:33 23,4

79. 295 ZAORAL Marek 1989 52. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:06:18 0:31:03 23,3

80. 22 HORÁK Richard 1975 53. M39 Uničov 2:06:40 0:31:25 23,2

81. 329 KUBIČÍK Martin 1974 54. M39 Olomouc 2:07:13 0:31:57 23,1

82. 50 SVOBODA Lukáš 1979 55. M39 Červenka 2:07:36 0:32:21 23,0

83. 138 KOHOUTEK Petr 1972 56. M39 Loučany 2:07:38 0:32:22 23,0

84. 112 ŠAICHOVÁ Miroslava 1981 3. Z39 Hlubočky-Mar.Údolí 2:07:42 0:32:26 23,0

85. 305 MOGROVICS Michal 1947 1. M60+ Olomouc 2:08:12 0:32:56 22,9

86. 319 CHYTIL Ondřej 1975 57. M39 Olomouc 2:08:42 0:33:27 22,8
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87. 284 SCHNEIDER Matrin 1993 10. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:08:59 0:33:44 22,8

88. 7 PÁLENÍK Michal 1978 58. M39 Litovel 2:09:03 0:33:48 22,8

89. 172 NÁDVORNIK Zdeněk 1962 12. M49 ČECHOVICE 2:09:08 0:33:53 22,8

90. 71 ADLER Tomáš 1977 59. M39 Olomouc 2:09:10 0:33:54 22,8

91. 110 VÁLKOVÁ Lenka 1980 4. Z39 Opava 6 2:09:29 0:34:13 22,7

92. 308 ROMAN Tomáš 1974 60. M39 Horka nad Moravou 2:09:43 0:34:27 22,7

93. 170 SLOVÁČKOVÁ Hana 1981 5. Z39 Olomouc 2:09:47 0:34:32 22,7

94. 150 JANŮ Libor 1979 61. M39 Těšetice 191 2:10:20 0:35:05 22,6

95. 323 KROUPA Tomáš 1972 62. M39 Survival 2:10:23 0:35:07 22,5

96. 84 STRAŠIL Jiří 1977 63. M39 Olomouc 2:10:23 0:35:08 22,5

97. 23 MULLER Ivo 1978 64. M39 Uničov 2:10:28 0:35:13 22,5

98. 179 SLÁMA Richard 1962 13. M49 Brno 2:11:01 0:35:46 22,4

99. 298 BALIHAR Jiří 1994 11. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:11:43 0:36:28 22,3

100. 59 SMÉKAL Zdeněk 1986 65. M39 Haňovice 2:11:44 0:36:29 22,3

101. 94 OSLIZLO Jiří 1966 14. M49 Opava 747 05 2:11:45 0:36:30 22,3

102. 49 NEČAS Miroslav 1974 66. M39 Olomouc 2:11:45 0:36:30 22,3

103. 67 KOBLÍŽEK Petr 1979 67. M39 Prostějov 2:11:46 0:36:30 22,3

104. 190 VACIK Václav 1960 15. M49 Bílovice nad Svitavou 2:11:46 0:36:31 22,3

105. 275 RYJÁČEK Jan 1987 68. M39 Olomouc 2:11:49 0:36:34 22,3

106. 3 DIMOV Keno 1965 16. M49 Litovel 2:11:51 0:36:35 22,3

107. 253 BLÁHA Jiří 1976 69. M39 Horní Studénky 2:11:58 0:36:43 22,3

108. 68 DVOULETÝ Richard 1978 70. M39 Olomouc 2:13:02 0:37:46 22,1

109. 148 NEŠČÁK Ján 1967 17. M49 AČR 2:13:05 0:37:50 22,1

110. 93 OSLIZLO ML. Jiří 1992 12. JM18 Opava 2:13:15 0:38:00 22,1

111. 36 ŠKŮREK Pavel 1986 71. M39 Vilémov 2:13:17 0:38:02 22,1

112. 276 NOVOTNÝ Dušan 1976 72. M39 AČR 2:13:53 0:38:38 22,0

113. 4 ARNOŠ Jaroslav 1976 73. M39 Litovel 2:13:55 0:38:40 22,0

114. 143 ŠUBRT Jan 1986 74. M39 Velký Újezd 277 2:14:00 0:38:45 21,9

115. 121 STYBOR Michal 1970 75. M39 Praha 3 2:14:03 0:38:48 21,9

116. 98 FALTUS Lubomír 1967 18. M49 Loštice 2:14:10 0:38:54 21,9

117. 82 ŠLÍŽEK Pertr 1975 76. M39 Olomouc 2:14:31 0:39:16 21,9

118. 173 KOMÁREK Vít 1982 77. M39 Olomouc 2:14:34 0:39:19 21,8

119. 147 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 1975 78. M39 Praha 2:14:41 0:39:26 21,8

120. 256 KURT Hegert 1946 2. M60+ Studio 2001 2:14:42 0:39:27 21,8

121. 183 KRÁČMAR Roman 1967 19. M49 Štěpánov u Olomouce 2:14:46 0:39:31 21,8

122. 194 STŘECHA Martin 1972 79. M39 Dolní Kounice 2:15:10 0:39:54 21,8

123. 141 CHROMEC Martin 1975 80. M39 AČR 2:15:40 0:40:25 21,7

124. 55 GARGELOVÁ Tereza 1989 6. Z39 Olomouc 2:15:42 0:40:27 21,7

125. 252 DAUDA René 1976 81. M39 Litovel 2:15:54 0:40:39 21,6

126. 75 NESET Vladimír 1959 6. M59 Olomouc 2:15:56 0:40:41 21,6

127. 114 ŠAICH Miroslav 1954 7. M59 Hlubočky-Mar.Údolí 2:16:21 0:41:06 21,6

128. 324 HUBL Pavel 1970 82. M39 Mochelnice 2:16:30 0:41:15 21,5

129. 193 ŽENOŽIČKA Zdeněk 1972 83. M39 Litovel 2:17:12 0:41:57 21,4
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130. 163 KOUDELA Jan 1962 20. M49 Šternberk 2:17:16 0:42:01 21,4

131. 169 SCHUSTER Miroslav 1979 84. M39 Prostějov 2:17:20 0:42:04 21,4

132. 267 POSPÍŠIL Květoslav 1989 85. M39 Lutín 2:17:23 0:42:08 21,4

133. 260 KOTOWSKI Richard 1979 86. M39 Brno 2:17:28 0:42:12 21,4

134. 45 DANIŠKA Peter 1967 21. M49 NÁKLO 196 2:17:54 0:42:39 21,3

135. 104 MOROŇ Tomáš 1981 87. M39 Dolní Lhota 2:17:57 0:42:42 21,3

136. 178 HÁLA Richard 1992 13. JM18 Veselí nad Moravou 2:18:05 0:42:50 21,3

137. 124 NOVÁK Pavel 1969 22. M49 Těšetice 2:18:09 0:42:54 21,3

138. 43 POTUŽÁK Martin 1979 88. M39 Praha 9 2:18:14 0:42:59 21,3

139. 307 ROMAN Zdenek 1979 89. M39 Velká Bystřice 2:18:18 0:43:03 21,3

140. 285 MONTÁG Petr 1988 90. M39 2:18:29 0:43:14 21,2

141. 95 ŘEZNÍČEK Vladislav 1964 23. M49 Bouzov 2:18:32 0:43:17 21,2

142. 191 LAKOMÝ Vladimír 1989 91. M39 Žerotín 2:19:00 0:43:45 21,2

143. 44 HEJTMÁNEK Ctibor 1968 24. M49 OLOMOUC 2:19:15 0:43:59 21,1

144. 56 KŘEMÍNSKÝ Jiří 1982 92. M39 Olomouc 2:19:26 0:44:11 21,1

145. 160 MAJER Zdeněk 1946 3. M60+ Olomouc 2:19:36 0:44:21 21,1

146. 290 KUBNÝ Tomáš 1972 93. M39 RETIS 2:19:37 0:44:22 21,1

147. 26 URBAN Ivan 1970 94. M39 Litovel 2:20:15 0:45:00 21,0

148. 123 PELOUŠEK Martin 1990 95. M39 Uničov 2:20:19 0:45:04 21,0

149. 8 DOLEŽAL Ludvík 1974 96. M39 Litovel 2:20:39 0:45:23 20,9

150. 57 PEŠKAR Josef 1960 25. M49 Mohelnice 2:20:39 0:45:24 20,9

151. 79 NĚMEC Jan 1968 26. M49 Litovel 2:20:40 0:45:24 20,9

152. 69 KUKLA Miroslav 1954 8. M59 Olomouc 2:21:02 0:45:46 20,8

153. 73 SEDLÁŘ Martin 1988 97. M39 Litovel 2:21:10 0:45:54 20,8

154. 130 TORONI Michal 1983 98. M39 Krušovice 2:21:16 0:46:00 20,8

155. 97 LAKOŠ Gustav 1980 99. M39 AČR 2:21:23 0:46:08 20,8

156. 72 GREGUŠ Ondřej 1987 100. M39 Litovel 2:21:27 0:46:11 20,8

157. 265 GARGELA Antonín 1962 27. M49 Olomouc 2:21:27 0:46:12 20,8

158. 19 MIK Tomáš 1975 101. M39 AČR 2:21:29 0:46:13 20,8

159. 146 HALUZA Martin 1983 102. M39 AČR 2:22:21 0:47:06 20,7

160. 24 FRÝBA Jan 1960 28. M49 Bělkovice-Lašťany 2:22:22 0:47:07 20,7

161. 20 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Barbora 1984 7. Z39 Olomouc 2:22:32 0:47:17 20,6

162. 6 HAVLÍČEK Karel 1959 9. M59 Olomouc 2:22:33 0:47:17 20,6

163. 277 ŠIMŮNEK Radim 1973 103. M39 AČR 2:22:43 0:47:28 20,6

164. 139 ŽIŽKOVÁ Pavlína 1980 8. Z39 Olomouc 2:22:46 0:47:30 20,6

165. 159 HRON Tomáš 1967 29. M49 Olomouc 2:22:51 0:47:36 20,6

166. 164 HAVLÍČEK Miroslav 1954 10. M59 Olomouc 2:23:10 0:47:54 20,5

167. 292 GIESEL Miroslav 1952 11. M59 Slatinky 2:23:16 0:48:01 20,5

168. 250 PETŘÍK Jaroslav 1971 104. M39 Uničov 2:23:22 0:48:06 20,5

169. 53 JIROUTEK Juraj 1960 30. M49 Olomouc 2:23:39 0:48:24 20,5

170. 288 NOVOTNÝ Karel 1971 105. M39 AČR 2:23:51 0:48:35 20,4

171. 145 PETRÁK Michal 1982 106. M39 AČR 2:24:54 0:49:39 20,3

172. 289 ČECH Petr 1959 12. M59 Opava 2:26:03 0:50:48 20,1
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173. 16 NESET Jan 1986 107. M39 Litovel 2:26:13 0:50:58 20,1

174. 273 PODSEDNÍČEK Rudolf 1943 4. M60+ Bike RPO Mladá Boleslav 2:26:17 0:51:02 20,1

175. 186 KUFRIK Martin 1978 108. M39 AČR 2:26:28 0:51:13 20,1

176. 149 ROLLER Vladimír 1968 31. M49 Olomouc 2:26:36 0:51:21 20,1

177. 137 ČEPA Martin 1972 109. M39 Mohelnice 2:26:49 0:51:34 20,0

178. 81 PEJZL Martin 1970 110. M39 Olomouc 2:27:04 0:51:49 20,0

179. 291 SOUKENÍK Roman 1979 111. M39 Tábor 2:27:07 0:51:52 20,0

180. 80 PEKAŘ Milan 1971 112. M39 Olomouc 2:27:13 0:51:58 20,0

181. 96 JÁGLOVÁ Michala 1981 9. Z39 Libá 2:27:25 0:52:10 19,9

182. 40 HUT Oldrich 1979 113. M39 Litovel 2:27:40 0:52:25 19,9

183. 268 SMOLKA Dominik 1993 14. JM18 Olomouc 2:29:54 0:54:38 19,6

184. 126 MENCL Jiří 1959 13. M59 Uničov 2:29:57 0:54:42 19,6

185. 30 JAMBOR Milan 1964 32. M49 Uničov 2:30:00 0:54:45 19,6

186. 151 PRUCEK Daniel 1969 33. M49 Mohelnice 2:30:28 0:55:13 19,5

187. 133 ŠPILKA Jan 1981 114. M39 Olomouc 2:30:56 0:55:40 19,5

188. 35 BURÁŇ Aleš 1972 115. M39 Prostějov 2:32:07 0:56:52 19,3

189. 129 ŠTĚPANÍK Jan 1980 116. M39 Litovel 2:32:44 0:57:29 19,2

190. 92 HAVLÍČEK Marek 1980 117. M39 Mohelnice 2:32:52 0:57:37 19,2

191. 83 ŠPANNER Jiří 1973 118. M39 Olomouc 2:33:14 0:57:58 19,2

192. 66 KOUDELKA Josef 1992 15. JM18 Myslejovice 2:33:17 0:58:01 19,2

193. 278 JANSA Tomáš 1985 119. M39 Olomouc 2:33:42 0:58:26 19,1

194. 187 DANIELČÍK Martin 1980 120. M39 Olomouc 2:33:45 0:58:30 19,1

195. 34 VOSTŘEJŽ Jan 1986 121. M39 Olbramice 2:34:03 0:58:48 19,1

196. 185 TALÍK Petr 1967 34. M49 Olomouc 2:35:04 0:59:49 19,0

197. 318 PEKAŘ Kamil 1983 122. M39 Litovel 2:35:36 1:00:21 18,9

198. 42 KALLER Vítězslav 1986 123. M39 Litovel 2:35:37 1:00:22 18,9

199. 38 DOLEŽEL Tomáš 1966 35. M49 Olomouc 2:35:50 1:00:35 18,9

200. 314 SMEJKAL Jan 1993 16. JM18 Olomouc 2:35:58 1:00:42 18,9

201. 287 KYSELÝ Tomáš 1991 17. JM18 Olomouc 2:36:19 1:01:04 18,8

202. 122 VAŇKOVÁ Hana 1979 10. Z39 Dolní Životice 2:36:36 1:01:20 18,8

203. 21 ZAPLETAL Miloš 1968 36. M49 Bílá Lhota 2:36:56 1:01:41 18,7

204. 63 KLVAŇA Miroslav 1975 124. M39 Olomouc 2:37:00 1:01:44 18,7

205. 171 OPLUŠTIL Tomáš 1972 125. M39 Čechovice 2:39:04 1:03:49 18,5

206. 61 HUDEČEK Vojtěch 1993 18. JM18 litovel 2:39:15 1:04:00 18,5

207. 320 KAJABA Václav 1973 126. M39 Vítkov 2:39:58 1:04:42 18,4

208. 29 LACHNIT Pavel 1976 127. M39 Červenka 2:40:03 1:04:48 18,4

209. 118 GÁBOR Martin 1977 128. M39 Mariánské Údolí 2:40:04 1:04:48 18,4

210. 74 HUTAŘ Luděk 1961 37. M49 Litovel 2:40:21 1:05:05 18,3

211. 180 JANEČEK Petr 1973 129. M39 Olomouc - Radíkov 2:41:02 1:05:46 18,3

212. 262 MOŽÍŠ Vladimír 1944 5. M60+ Přerov 2:41:04 1:05:49 18,3

213. 62 PLACHÝ Lubor 1955 14. M59 Dolany 522 2:41:06 1:05:51 18,2

214. 325 KOTASSEK Zdeněk 1961 38. M49 Olomouc 2:41:51 1:06:36 18,2

215. 315 ŽÁČIK Josef 1982 130. M39 Blatec 2:41:52 1:06:36 18,2
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216. 258 KAMAS Petr 1964 39. M49 Uničov 2:41:52 1:06:37 18,2

217. 270 KOZÍK Pavel 1979 131. M39 AČR 2:41:55 1:06:40 18,2

218. 286 LUKEŠ Václav 1991 19. JM18 Olomouc 2:42:02 1:06:47 18,1

219. 70 KUKLOVÁ Lucie 1977 11. Z39 Olomouc 2:42:20 1:07:05 18,1

220. 254 LISA Otto 1959 15. M59 Uničov 2:42:49 1:07:33 18,1

221. 333 GARGELA Jiří 1960 40. M49 Střeň 2:42:55 1:07:40 18,0

222. 317 HŮVROVÁ Lucie 1987 12. Z39 AČR 2:43:26 1:08:10 18,0

223. 311 POKS Tomáš 1979 132. M39 Mosty u Jablunkova 2:44:16 1:09:01 17,9

224. 107 ŠRÁMEK Jonatan 1994 20. JM18 Velká Bystřice 2:45:24 1:10:09 17,8

225. 39 DVORNÍK Karel 1978 133. M39 Bílá Lhota 2:45:34 1:10:19 17,8

226. 120 FERIANČEK Honza 1981 134. M39 Doloplazy 309 2:45:48 1:10:33 17,7

227. 303 KRATOCHVÍL Ondřej 1995 21. JM18 Tážaly 2:47:26 1:12:11 17,6

228. 304 KRATOCHVÍL Jan 1972 135. M39 Tážaly 2:47:26 1:12:11 17,6

229. 302 ONDERKA Tomáš 1985 136. M39 Hněvotín 2:48:05 1:12:49 17,5

230. 127 KUBÍK Jaroslav 1964 41. M49 Bělkovice 2:48:20 1:13:05 17,5

231. 76 ČUNDERLE Petr 1984 137. M39 Olomouc 2:48:51 1:13:35 17,4

232. 100 VYHLÍDAL Petr 1967 42. M49 Olomouc 2:49:07 1:13:52 17,4

233. 182 ŠROT Radek 1949 6. M60+ Dolní Třebonín 2:49:23 1:14:08 17,4

234. 102 KRŠŇÁK, Michal 1976 138. M39 Olomouc 2:50:09 1:14:54 17,3

235. 17 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Markéta 1979 13. Z39 Olomouc 2:50:14 1:14:59 17,3

236. 332 HECZKO Jiří 1962 43. M49 Orlová 2:50:33 1:15:18 17,2

237. 134 KRÁTKÝ Roman 1983 139. M39 Olomouc 2:53:10 1:17:55 17,0

238. 140 MICHÁLEK Aleš 1977 140. M39 Olomouc 2:53:11 1:17:55 17,0

239. 176 LADISLAV Jaroslav 1973 141. M39 Olomouc 2:53:53 1:18:38 16,9

240. 155 MÁDR Martin 1972 142. M39 Olomouc 2:53:56 1:18:40 16,9

241. 263 GRYGÁREK Jiří 1966 44. M49 Olomouc 2:56:08 1:20:53 16,7

242. 88 LAHOVÁ Barbora 1995 1. JZ18 Horka nad Moravou 2:56:11 1:20:56 16,7

243. 78 MALENDOVÁ Zita 1978 14. Z39 Rokytnice 2:56:14 1:20:59 16,7

244. 166 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Lenka 1980 15. Z39 Olomouc 2:56:59 1:21:44 16,6

245. 28 MEJZEŠ Josef 1959 16. M59 Litovel 2:57:16 1:22:00 16,6

246. 281 BAĎURA Martin 1977 143. M39 Majetín 2:58:31 1:23:16 16,5

247. 117 PETŘEKOVÁ Irena 1966 1. Z40+ Olomouc 2:59:50 1:24:35 16,3

248. 279 BEZUCHOVÁ Monika 1985 16. Z39 Olomouc 2:59:55 1:24:40 16,3

249. 261 SVOBODOVÁ Jana 1982 17. Z39 Červenka 3:00:13 1:24:57 16,3

250. 259 RUCKR Leoš 1964 45. M49 Rychnov nad Kněžnou 3:02:15 1:26:59 16,1

251. 52 ŠÍSTKOVÁ Vladimíra 1969 2. Z40+ Přerov 3:02:27 1:27:12 16,1

252. 135 FOJTIK Jan 1952 17. M59 hlubocky 3:03:30 1:28:15 16,0

253. 316 ŽATKA Alois 1952 18. M59 Šternberk 3:04:37 1:29:22 15,9

254. 32 SEDLÁŘ Drahomír 1956 19. M59 Olomouc 3:05:46 1:30:30 15,8

255. 152 BERNHARD Pavel 1969 46. M49 Valašské Meziříčí 3:08:10 1:32:55 15,6

256. 264 POSPÍŠIL Miloš 1969 47. M49 Olomouc 3:13:13 1:37:58 15,2

257. 101 KOSTKAN Vlastimil 1962 48. M49 Horka nad Moravou 3:13:13 1:37:58 15,2

258. 9 GOTTFRIED Jan 1947 7. M60+ Olomouc 3:15:22 1:40:06 15,0
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – CELKOVĚ

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

259. 192 BJALKOVÁ Tamara 1993 2. JZ18 Šumperk 3:18:21 1:43:05 14,8

260. 51 KOŠÁR Vincenc 1953 20. M59 Přerov 3:30:49 1:55:34 13,9

261. 301 KMENT  Luděk 1989 144. M39 Slatinice 3:32:44 1:57:29 13,8

262. 300 KMENTOVÁ Lucie 1986 18. Z39 Slatinice 3:32:56 1:57:41 13,8

263. 64 ZAPLETAL Martin 1975 145. M39 Olomouc 3:38:31 2:03:16 13,5

264. 125 DUČKOVÁ Gabriela 1980 19. Z39 Litvínov 3:49:12 2:13:57 12,8

25 SMRKTA Ladislav 1975 M39 Olomouc DNF

156 PLACHÝ Lukáš 1975 M39 Olomouc DNF

116 PROKEŠ Stanislav 1968 M49 Lipník nad Bečvou DNF

41 CHLOUBA Jiří 1981 M39 Praha 6 DNF

1 SÝKORA Martin 1979 M39 Hradec Králové DNF

283 MIKA Martin 1972 M39 AČR DNF

189 ZATLOUKAL Jiří 1952 M59 Medlov DNF

322 HYNEK Dominik 1991 JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský DNF

119 DAMBORSKÝ Libor 1982 M39 Kroměříž DNF

13 HEJDUK Stanislav 1977 M39 Teplice DNF

142 SVOBODA Jakub 1992 JM18 Náklo DNF
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – JM18

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 331 FABIÁN Jakub 1991 1. JM18 Králíky 1:41:43 0:06:28 28,9

2. 330 VOSTRČIL David 1991 2. JM18 Králíky 1:51:11 0:15:56 26,4

3. 313 SPUNÝ Jiří 1991 3. JM18 Olomouc 1:54:14 0:18:59 25,7

4. 109 URBÁŠEK Jan 1994 4. JM18 Uničov 1:55:45 0:20:29 25,4

5. 293 ŠTĚPANIK Jiří 1992 5. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:57:22 0:22:07 25,0

6. 299 PONIKELSKÝ Ondřej 1994 6. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:58:39 0:23:24 24,8

7. 251 GRÉZL Martin 1991 7. JM18 Uničov 2:00:08 0:24:53 24,5

8. 161 ORSÁG Ondra 1991 8. JM18 Paseka u Šternberka 2:01:31 0:26:16 24,2

9. 297 MATOUŠ Marek 1994 9. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:04:15 0:29:00 23,7

10. 284 SCHNEIDER Matrin 1993 10. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:08:59 0:33:44 22,8

11. 298 BALIHAR Jiří 1994 11. JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:11:43 0:36:28 22,3

12. 93 OSLIZLO ML. Jiří 1992 12. JM18 Opava 2:13:15 0:38:00 22,1

13. 178 HÁLA Richard 1992 13. JM18 Veselí nad Moravou 2:18:05 0:42:50 21,3

14. 268 SMOLKA Dominik 1993 14. JM18 Olomouc 2:29:54 0:54:38 19,6

15. 66 KOUDELKA Josef 1992 15. JM18 Myslejovice 2:33:17 0:58:01 19,2

16. 314 SMEJKAL Jan 1993 16. JM18 Olomouc 2:35:58 1:00:42 18,9

17. 287 KYSELÝ Tomáš 1991 17. JM18 Olomouc 2:36:19 1:01:04 18,8

18. 61 HUDEČEK Vojtěch 1993 18. JM18 litovel 2:39:15 1:04:00 18,5

19. 286 LUKEŠ Václav 1991 19. JM18 Olomouc 2:42:02 1:06:47 18,1

20. 107 ŠRÁMEK Jonatan 1994 20. JM18 Velká Bystřice 2:45:24 1:10:09 17,8

21. 303 KRATOCHVÍL Ondřej 1995 21. JM18 Tážaly 2:47:26 1:12:11 17,6

322 HYNEK Dominik 1991 JM18 Cyklo Kaňkovský DNF

142 SVOBODA Jakub 1992 JM18 Náklo DNF
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – JZ18

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 88 LAHOVÁ Barbora 1995 1. JZ18 Horka nad Moravou 2:56:11 1:20:56 16,7

2. 192 BJALKOVÁ Tamara 1993 2. JZ18 Šumperk 3:18:21 1:43:05 14,8
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M39

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 12 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš 1981 1. M39 Pardubice 1:35:15 30,9

2. 14 HRUŠKA Jan 1975 2. M39 Hradec Králové 1:35:18 0:00:03 30,8

3. 269 FOJTÍK Jan 1988 3. M39 Volvo auto Hase MTB team 1:38:08 0:02:53 30,0

4. 154 NAJSER Tomáš 1978 4. M39 Opava 1:41:41 0:06:25 28,9

5. 296 BRÁZDIL Jiří 1988 5. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:44:12 0:08:57 28,2

6. 188 PILČÍK Adam 1984 6. M39 Opava 1:45:43 0:10:28 27,8

7. 144 KAVAN Ondra 1977 7. M39 Opava 1:45:57 0:10:42 27,7

8. 158 ŠPILER Stanislav 1981 8. M39 AČR 1:49:48 0:14:33 26,8

9. 327 NIKOLA Ivanov 1985 9. M39 Baník Ostrava 1:49:49 0:14:34 26,8

10. 272 MELOUN  Karel 1982 10. M39 AČR 1:49:53 0:14:37 26,8

11. 77 TEJKAL Vladimír 1984 11. M39 Olomouc 1:49:56 0:14:41 26,7

12. 294 KAŇKOVSKÝ Jiří 1990 12. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:51:04 0:15:49 26,5

13. 328 JANÍČEK Petr 1973 13. M39 Olomouc 1:51:10 0:15:55 26,4

14. 106 HORKÝ David 1990 14. M39 Zábřeh 1:51:12 0:15:57 26,4

15. 321 HYNEK Jan 1989 15. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 1:52:56 0:17:41 26,0

16. 37 HORÁK Onřej 1975 16. M39 Šternberk 1:53:14 0:17:58 26,0

17. 90 BARTOŠ Martin 1979 17. M39 mohelnice 1:54:10 0:18:55 25,8

18. 33 HYNEK Daniel 1976 18. M39 Vilémov 1:54:11 0:18:56 25,7

19. 58 STRNAD Petr 1981 19. M39 AČR 1:54:12 0:18:57 25,7

20. 132 FLODR Vojtěch 1984 20. M39 Olomouc-Chomoutov 1:54:37 0:19:22 25,7

21. 280 VÁLEK Adam 1984 21. M39 AČR 1:55:16 0:20:01 25,5

22. 108 BORÁK Martin 1990 22. M39 Libina 1:55:22 0:20:07 25,5

23. 326 MAGNUSEK Jakub 1990 23. M39 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1:55:36 0:20:21 25,4

24. 310 ŠPAK Michal 1985 24. M39 AČR 1:56:14 0:20:58 25,3

25. 111 LUKEŠ Martin 1971 25. M39 AČR 1:56:18 0:21:02 25,3

26. 27 JAVŮREK Milan 1971 26. M39 Červenka 1:56:20 0:21:05 25,3

27. 47 MICHALIC Jan 1970 27. M39 Uničov 1:56:22 0:21:06 25,3

28. 184 VAŠÍČEK Pavel 1978 28. M39 Štěpánov u Olomouce 1:56:25 0:21:10 25,3

29. 177 POSPÍŠIL Petr 1973 29. M39 Olomouc 1:57:12 0:21:57 25,1

30. 334 SLEZÁČEK Karel 1973 30. M39 olomouc 1:57:37 0:22:22 25,0

31. 113 FRANC Pavel 1986 31. M39 AČR 1:58:01 0:22:45 24,9

32. 18 ZLÁMAL Tomáš 1979 32. M39 Olomouc 1:58:08 0:22:53 24,9

33. 91 HAMPL Pavel 1976 33. M39 Mohelnice 1:58:37 0:23:22 24,8

34. 89 LAH Robert 1974 34. M39 Horka nad Moravou 1:59:11 0:23:56 24,7

35. 48 KOHOUTEK Martin 1990 35. M39 Kopřivnice 1:59:12 0:23:57 24,7

36. 65 VYKYDAL Jiří 1983 36. M39 Litovel 1:59:33 0:24:18 24,6

37. 309 DUB Petr 1979 37. M39 Velká Bystřice 2:00:11 0:24:56 24,5

38. 274 KOCEK Jan 1987 38. M39 AČR 2:00:12 0:24:57 24,5

39. 282 FOLTYS Jiří 1976 39. M39 AČR 2:00:32 0:25:17 24,4

40. 60 OBRÁTIL Radek 1972 40. M39 LITOVEL 2:02:22 0:27:06 24,0

41. 174 ČAPKA Miroslav 1982 41. M39 Hlušovice 2:02:29 0:27:14 24,0

42. 128 BŘEZINA Martin 1982 42. M39 Olomouc 2:02:34 0:27:18 24,0

43. 31 HYNEK Pavel 1979 43. M39 Beroun 2:03:03 0:27:48 23,9
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M39

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

44. 168 VÁVRA Aleš 1982 44. M39 Olomouc 2:03:13 0:27:58 23,9

45. 167 JORDA Radek 1983 45. M39 Olomouc 2:03:14 0:27:59 23,9

46. 103 CAPANDA Radek 1982 46. M39 Ostrava - Poruba 2:03:15 0:27:59 23,9

47. 271 DUFEK Libor 1970 47. M39 AČR 2:03:17 0:28:02 23,8

48. 181 VYKOUKAL Radek 1990 48. M39 Olomouc 2:04:14 0:28:59 23,7

49. 157 HANDL Tomáš 1975 49. M39 Olomouc 2:05:30 0:30:15 23,4

50. 165 SEDLÁČEK Dan 1975 50. M39 |Olomouc 2:05:46 0:30:31 23,4

51. 306 FIALA Radek 1972 51. M39 Opava 2:05:48 0:30:33 23,4

52. 295 ZAORAL Marek 1989 52. M39 Cyklo Kaňkovský 2:06:18 0:31:03 23,3

53. 22 HORÁK Richard 1975 53. M39 Uničov 2:06:40 0:31:25 23,2

54. 329 KUBIČÍK Martin 1974 54. M39 Olomouc 2:07:13 0:31:57 23,1

55. 50 SVOBODA Lukáš 1979 55. M39 Červenka 2:07:36 0:32:21 23,0

56. 138 KOHOUTEK Petr 1972 56. M39 Loučany 2:07:38 0:32:22 23,0

57. 319 CHYTIL Ondřej 1975 57. M39 Olomouc 2:08:42 0:33:27 22,8

58. 7 PÁLENÍK Michal 1978 58. M39 Litovel 2:09:03 0:33:48 22,8

59. 71 ADLER Tomáš 1977 59. M39 Olomouc 2:09:10 0:33:54 22,8

60. 308 ROMAN Tomáš 1974 60. M39 Horka nad Moravou 2:09:43 0:34:27 22,7

61. 150 JANŮ Libor 1979 61. M39 Těšetice 191 2:10:20 0:35:05 22,6

62. 323 KROUPA Tomáš 1972 62. M39 Survival 2:10:23 0:35:07 22,5

63. 84 STRAŠIL Jiří 1977 63. M39 Olomouc 2:10:23 0:35:08 22,5

64. 23 MULLER Ivo 1978 64. M39 Uničov 2:10:28 0:35:13 22,5

65. 59 SMÉKAL Zdeněk 1986 65. M39 Haňovice 2:11:44 0:36:29 22,3

66. 49 NEČAS Miroslav 1974 66. M39 Olomouc 2:11:45 0:36:30 22,3

67. 67 KOBLÍŽEK Petr 1979 67. M39 Prostějov 2:11:46 0:36:30 22,3

68. 275 RYJÁČEK Jan 1987 68. M39 Olomouc 2:11:49 0:36:34 22,3

69. 253 BLÁHA Jiří 1976 69. M39 Horní Studénky 2:11:58 0:36:43 22,3

70. 68 DVOULETÝ Richard 1978 70. M39 Olomouc 2:13:02 0:37:46 22,1

71. 36 ŠKŮREK Pavel 1986 71. M39 Vilémov 2:13:17 0:38:02 22,1

72. 276 NOVOTNÝ Dušan 1976 72. M39 AČR 2:13:53 0:38:38 22,0

73. 4 ARNOŠ Jaroslav 1976 73. M39 Litovel 2:13:55 0:38:40 22,0

74. 143 ŠUBRT Jan 1986 74. M39 Velký Újezd 277 2:14:00 0:38:45 21,9

75. 121 STYBOR Michal 1970 75. M39 Praha 3 2:14:03 0:38:48 21,9

76. 82 ŠLÍŽEK Pertr 1975 76. M39 Olomouc 2:14:31 0:39:16 21,9

77. 173 KOMÁREK Vít 1982 77. M39 Olomouc 2:14:34 0:39:19 21,8

78. 147 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 1975 78. M39 Praha 2:14:41 0:39:26 21,8

79. 194 STŘECHA Martin 1972 79. M39 Dolní Kounice 2:15:10 0:39:54 21,8

80. 141 CHROMEC Martin 1975 80. M39 AČR 2:15:40 0:40:25 21,7

81. 252 DAUDA René 1976 81. M39 Litovel 2:15:54 0:40:39 21,6

82. 324 HUBL Pavel 1970 82. M39 Mochelnice 2:16:30 0:41:15 21,5

83. 193 ŽENOŽIČKA Zdeněk 1972 83. M39 Litovel 2:17:12 0:41:57 21,4

84. 169 SCHUSTER Miroslav 1979 84. M39 Prostějov 2:17:20 0:42:04 21,4

85. 267 POSPÍŠIL Květoslav 1989 85. M39 Lutín 2:17:23 0:42:08 21,4

86. 260 KOTOWSKI Richard 1979 86. M39 Brno 2:17:28 0:42:12 21,4
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M39

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

87. 104 MOROŇ Tomáš 1981 87. M39 Dolní Lhota 2:17:57 0:42:42 21,3

88. 43 POTUŽÁK Martin 1979 88. M39 Praha 9 2:18:14 0:42:59 21,3

89. 307 ROMAN Zdenek 1979 89. M39 Velká Bystřice 2:18:18 0:43:03 21,3

90. 285 MONTÁG Petr 1988 90. M39 2:18:29 0:43:14 21,2

91. 191 LAKOMÝ Vladimír 1989 91. M39 Žerotín 2:19:00 0:43:45 21,2

92. 56 KŘEMÍNSKÝ Jiří 1982 92. M39 Olomouc 2:19:26 0:44:11 21,1

93. 290 KUBNÝ Tomáš 1972 93. M39 RETIS 2:19:37 0:44:22 21,1

94. 26 URBAN Ivan 1970 94. M39 Litovel 2:20:15 0:45:00 21,0

95. 123 PELOUŠEK Martin 1990 95. M39 Uničov 2:20:19 0:45:04 21,0

96. 8 DOLEŽAL Ludvík 1974 96. M39 Litovel 2:20:39 0:45:23 20,9

97. 73 SEDLÁŘ Martin 1988 97. M39 Litovel 2:21:10 0:45:54 20,8

98. 130 TORONI Michal 1983 98. M39 Krušovice 2:21:16 0:46:00 20,8

99. 97 LAKOŠ Gustav 1980 99. M39 AČR 2:21:23 0:46:08 20,8

100. 72 GREGUŠ Ondřej 1987 100. M39 Litovel 2:21:27 0:46:11 20,8

101. 19 MIK Tomáš 1975 101. M39 AČR 2:21:29 0:46:13 20,8

102. 146 HALUZA Martin 1983 102. M39 AČR 2:22:21 0:47:06 20,7

103. 277 ŠIMŮNEK Radim 1973 103. M39 AČR 2:22:43 0:47:28 20,6

104. 250 PETŘÍK Jaroslav 1971 104. M39 Uničov 2:23:22 0:48:06 20,5

105. 288 NOVOTNÝ Karel 1971 105. M39 AČR 2:23:51 0:48:35 20,4

106. 145 PETRÁK Michal 1982 106. M39 AČR 2:24:54 0:49:39 20,3

107. 16 NESET Jan 1986 107. M39 Litovel 2:26:13 0:50:58 20,1

108. 186 KUFRIK Martin 1978 108. M39 AČR 2:26:28 0:51:13 20,1

109. 137 ČEPA Martin 1972 109. M39 Mohelnice 2:26:49 0:51:34 20,0

110. 81 PEJZL Martin 1970 110. M39 Olomouc 2:27:04 0:51:49 20,0

111. 291 SOUKENÍK Roman 1979 111. M39 Tábor 2:27:07 0:51:52 20,0

112. 80 PEKAŘ Milan 1971 112. M39 Olomouc 2:27:13 0:51:58 20,0

113. 40 HUT Oldrich 1979 113. M39 Litovel 2:27:40 0:52:25 19,9

114. 133 ŠPILKA Jan 1981 114. M39 Olomouc 2:30:56 0:55:40 19,5

115. 35 BURÁŇ Aleš 1972 115. M39 Prostějov 2:32:07 0:56:52 19,3

116. 129 ŠTĚPANÍK Jan 1980 116. M39 Litovel 2:32:44 0:57:29 19,2

117. 92 HAVLÍČEK Marek 1980 117. M39 Mohelnice 2:32:52 0:57:37 19,2

118. 83 ŠPANNER Jiří 1973 118. M39 Olomouc 2:33:14 0:57:58 19,2

119. 278 JANSA Tomáš 1985 119. M39 Olomouc 2:33:42 0:58:26 19,1

120. 187 DANIELČÍK Martin 1980 120. M39 Olomouc 2:33:45 0:58:30 19,1

121. 34 VOSTŘEJŽ Jan 1986 121. M39 Olbramice 2:34:03 0:58:48 19,1

122. 318 PEKAŘ Kamil 1983 122. M39 Litovel 2:35:36 1:00:21 18,9

123. 42 KALLER Vítězslav 1986 123. M39 Litovel 2:35:37 1:00:22 18,9

124. 63 KLVAŇA Miroslav 1975 124. M39 Olomouc 2:37:00 1:01:44 18,7

125. 171 OPLUŠTIL Tomáš 1972 125. M39 Čechovice 2:39:04 1:03:49 18,5

126. 320 KAJABA Václav 1973 126. M39 Vítkov 2:39:58 1:04:42 18,4

127. 29 LACHNIT Pavel 1976 127. M39 Červenka 2:40:03 1:04:48 18,4

128. 118 GÁBOR Martin 1977 128. M39 Mariánské Údolí 2:40:04 1:04:48 18,4

129. 180 JANEČEK Petr 1973 129. M39 Olomouc - Radíkov 2:41:02 1:05:46 18,3
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M39

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

130. 315 ŽÁČIK Josef 1982 130. M39 Blatec 2:41:52 1:06:36 18,2

131. 270 KOZÍK Pavel 1979 131. M39 AČR 2:41:55 1:06:40 18,2

132. 311 POKS Tomáš 1979 132. M39 Mosty u Jablunkova 2:44:16 1:09:01 17,9

133. 39 DVORNÍK Karel 1978 133. M39 Bílá Lhota 2:45:34 1:10:19 17,8

134. 120 FERIANČEK Honza 1981 134. M39 Doloplazy 309 2:45:48 1:10:33 17,7

135. 304 KRATOCHVÍL Jan 1972 135. M39 Tážaly 2:47:26 1:12:11 17,6

136. 302 ONDERKA Tomáš 1985 136. M39 Hněvotín 2:48:05 1:12:49 17,5

137. 76 ČUNDERLE Petr 1984 137. M39 Olomouc 2:48:51 1:13:35 17,4

138. 102 KRŠŇÁK, Michal 1976 138. M39 Olomouc 2:50:09 1:14:54 17,3

139. 134 KRÁTKÝ Roman 1983 139. M39 Olomouc 2:53:10 1:17:55 17,0

140. 140 MICHÁLEK Aleš 1977 140. M39 Olomouc 2:53:11 1:17:55 17,0

141. 176 LADISLAV Jaroslav 1973 141. M39 Olomouc 2:53:53 1:18:38 16,9

142. 155 MÁDR Martin 1972 142. M39 Olomouc 2:53:56 1:18:40 16,9

143. 281 BAĎURA Martin 1977 143. M39 Majetín 2:58:31 1:23:16 16,5

144. 301 KMENT  Luděk 1989 144. M39 Slatinice 3:32:44 1:57:29 13,8

145. 64 ZAPLETAL Martin 1975 145. M39 Olomouc 3:38:31 2:03:16 13,5

13 HEJDUK Stanislav 1977 M39 Teplice DNF

283 MIKA Martin 1972 M39 AČR DNF

119 DAMBORSKÝ Libor 1982 M39 Kroměříž DNF

25 SMRKTA Ladislav 1975 M39 Olomouc DNF

156 PLACHÝ Lukáš 1975 M39 Olomouc DNF

41 CHLOUBA Jiří 1981 M39 Praha 6 DNF

1 SÝKORA Martin 1979 M39 Hradec Králové DNF
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M49

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 105 HORKÝ Lubomír 1968 1. M49 Zábřeh 1:49:56 0:14:41 26,7

2. 136 LUKAŠÁK Štefan 1965 2. M49 Olomouc 1:52:07 0:16:51 26,2

3. 131 DYTRT Aleš 1966 3. M49 Žamberk 1:54:35 0:19:19 25,7

4. 115 ČEJKA Petr 1964 4. M49 Olomouc - Holice 1:54:36 0:19:21 25,7

5. 10 KADĚRKA Oto 1963 5. M49 Radikov 1:56:15 0:21:00 25,3

6. 175 ONDRÁČEK Libor 1964 6. M49 Olomouc 1:56:19 0:21:04 25,3

7. 5 KOHOUTEK Radek 1964 7. M49 Litovel 1:57:48 0:22:33 25,0

8. 86 MATŠJÍK Petr 1964 8. M49 Sv.Kopeček 1:58:43 0:23:28 24,8

9. 257 POSPÍŠIL Jiří 1969 9. M49 AČR 1:59:31 0:24:16 24,6

10. 99 FELKL Luděk 1960 10. M49 Šumperk 2:00:11 0:24:55 24,5

11. 87 KYSELÝ Luděk 1969 11. M49 Olomouc 2:01:31 0:26:16 24,2

12. 172 NÁDVORNIK Zdeněk 1962 12. M49 ČECHOVICE 2:09:08 0:33:53 22,8

13. 179 SLÁMA Richard 1962 13. M49 Brno 2:11:01 0:35:46 22,4

14. 94 OSLIZLO Jiří 1966 14. M49 Opava 747 05 2:11:45 0:36:30 22,3

15. 190 VACIK Václav 1960 15. M49 Bílovice nad Svitavou 2:11:46 0:36:31 22,3

16. 3 DIMOV Keno 1965 16. M49 Litovel 2:11:51 0:36:35 22,3

17. 148 NEŠČÁK Ján 1967 17. M49 AČR 2:13:05 0:37:50 22,1

18. 98 FALTUS Lubomír 1967 18. M49 Loštice 2:14:10 0:38:54 21,9

19. 183 KRÁČMAR Roman 1967 19. M49 Štěpánov u Olomouce 2:14:46 0:39:31 21,8

20. 163 KOUDELA Jan 1962 20. M49 Šternberk 2:17:16 0:42:01 21,4

21. 45 DANIŠKA Peter 1967 21. M49 NÁKLO 196 2:17:54 0:42:39 21,3

22. 124 NOVÁK Pavel 1969 22. M49 Těšetice 2:18:09 0:42:54 21,3

23. 95 ŘEZNÍČEK Vladislav 1964 23. M49 Bouzov 2:18:32 0:43:17 21,2

24. 44 HEJTMÁNEK Ctibor 1968 24. M49 OLOMOUC 2:19:15 0:43:59 21,1

25. 57 PEŠKAR Josef 1960 25. M49 Mohelnice 2:20:39 0:45:24 20,9

26. 79 NĚMEC Jan 1968 26. M49 Litovel 2:20:40 0:45:24 20,9

27. 265 GARGELA Antonín 1962 27. M49 Olomouc 2:21:27 0:46:12 20,8

28. 24 FRÝBA Jan 1960 28. M49 Bělkovice-Lašťany 2:22:22 0:47:07 20,7

29. 159 HRON Tomáš 1967 29. M49 Olomouc 2:22:51 0:47:36 20,6

30. 53 JIROUTEK Juraj 1960 30. M49 Olomouc 2:23:39 0:48:24 20,5

31. 149 ROLLER Vladimír 1968 31. M49 Olomouc 2:26:36 0:51:21 20,1

32. 30 JAMBOR Milan 1964 32. M49 Uničov 2:30:00 0:54:45 19,6

33. 151 PRUCEK Daniel 1969 33. M49 Mohelnice 2:30:28 0:55:13 19,5

34. 185 TALÍK Petr 1967 34. M49 Olomouc 2:35:04 0:59:49 19,0

35. 38 DOLEŽEL Tomáš 1966 35. M49 Olomouc 2:35:50 1:00:35 18,9

36. 21 ZAPLETAL Miloš 1968 36. M49 Bílá Lhota 2:36:56 1:01:41 18,7

37. 74 HUTAŘ Luděk 1961 37. M49 Litovel 2:40:21 1:05:05 18,3

38. 325 KOTASSEK Zdeněk 1961 38. M49 Olomouc 2:41:51 1:06:36 18,2

39. 258 KAMAS Petr 1964 39. M49 Uničov 2:41:52 1:06:37 18,2

40. 333 GARGELA Jiří 1960 40. M49 Střeň 2:42:55 1:07:40 18,0

41. 127 KUBÍK Jaroslav 1964 41. M49 Bělkovice 2:48:20 1:13:05 17,5

42. 100 VYHLÍDAL Petr 1967 42. M49 Olomouc 2:49:07 1:13:52 17,4

43. 332 HECZKO Jiří 1962 43. M49 Orlová 2:50:33 1:15:18 17,2



 publikováno: 18.08.2009 v 11:01:57 www.inrace.cz/bobrbike www.results.cz 

49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M49

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

44. 263 GRYGÁREK Jiří 1966 44. M49 Olomouc 2:56:08 1:20:53 16,7

45. 259 RUCKR Leoš 1964 45. M49 Rychnov nad Kněžnou 3:02:15 1:26:59 16,1

46. 152 BERNHARD Pavel 1969 46. M49 Valašské Meziříčí 3:08:10 1:32:55 15,6

47. 264 POSPÍŠIL Miloš 1969 47. M49 Olomouc 3:13:13 1:37:58 15,2

48. 101 KOSTKAN Vlastimil 1962 48. M49 Horka nad Moravou 3:13:13 1:37:58 15,2

116 PROKEŠ Stanislav 1968 M49 Lipník nad Bečvou DNF
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M59

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 312 BĚHAL Jiří 1957 1. M59 Olomouc 1:56:19 0:21:04 25,3

2. 54 VYCHODIL Lubomír 1957 2. M59 Litovel 1:58:09 0:22:54 24,9

3. 46 KOHOUTEK Vratislav 1955 3. M59 Kopřivnice 2:01:37 0:26:22 24,2

4. 255 BAŽANT Zdeněk 1953 4. M59 Olomouc 2:03:13 0:27:58 23,9

5. 162 ORSÁG Petr 1959 5. M59 Paseka u Šternberka 2:05:39 0:30:24 23,4

6. 75 NESET Vladimír 1959 6. M59 Olomouc 2:15:56 0:40:41 21,6

7. 114 ŠAICH Miroslav 1954 7. M59 Hlubočky-Mar.Údolí 2:16:21 0:41:06 21,6

8. 69 KUKLA Miroslav 1954 8. M59 Olomouc 2:21:02 0:45:46 20,8

9. 6 HAVLÍČEK Karel 1959 9. M59 Olomouc 2:22:33 0:47:17 20,6

10. 164 HAVLÍČEK Miroslav 1954 10. M59 Olomouc 2:23:10 0:47:54 20,5

11. 292 GIESEL Miroslav 1952 11. M59 Slatinky 2:23:16 0:48:01 20,5

12. 289 ČECH Petr 1959 12. M59 Opava 2:26:03 0:50:48 20,1

13. 126 MENCL Jiří 1959 13. M59 Uničov 2:29:57 0:54:42 19,6

14. 62 PLACHÝ Lubor 1955 14. M59 Dolany 522 2:41:06 1:05:51 18,2

15. 254 LISA Otto 1959 15. M59 Uničov 2:42:49 1:07:33 18,1

16. 28 MEJZEŠ Josef 1959 16. M59 Litovel 2:57:16 1:22:00 16,6

17. 135 FOJTIK Jan 1952 17. M59 hlubocky 3:03:30 1:28:15 16,0

18. 316 ŽATKA Alois 1952 18. M59 Šternberk 3:04:37 1:29:22 15,9

19. 32 SEDLÁŘ Drahomír 1956 19. M59 Olomouc 3:05:46 1:30:30 15,8

20. 51 KOŠÁR Vincenc 1953 20. M59 Přerov 3:30:49 1:55:34 13,9

189 ZATLOUKAL Jiří 1952 M59 Medlov DNF
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – M60+

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 305 MOGROVICS Michal 1947 1. M60+ Olomouc 2:08:12 0:32:56 22,9

2. 256 KURT Hegert 1946 2. M60+ Studio 2001 2:14:42 0:39:27 21,8

3. 160 MAJER Zdeněk 1946 3. M60+ Olomouc 2:19:36 0:44:21 21,1

4. 273 PODSEDNÍČEK Rudolf 1943 4. M60+ Bike RPO Mladá Boleslav 2:26:17 0:51:02 20,1

5. 262 MOŽÍŠ Vladimír 1944 5. M60+ Přerov 2:41:04 1:05:49 18,3

6. 182 ŠROT Radek 1949 6. M60+ Dolní Třebonín 2:49:23 1:14:08 17,4

7. 9 GOTTFRIED Jan 1947 7. M60+ Olomouc 3:15:22 1:40:06 15,0
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – Z39

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 153 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Jana 1986 1. Z39 Opava 1:54:46 0:19:31 25,6

2. 266 OCHMANNOVÁ Lenka 1988 2. Z39 Družberk 2:01:38 0:26:23 24,2

3. 112 ŠAICHOVÁ Miroslava 1981 3. Z39 Hlubočky-Mar.Údolí 2:07:42 0:32:26 23,0

4. 110 VÁLKOVÁ Lenka 1980 4. Z39 Opava 6 2:09:29 0:34:13 22,7

5. 170 SLOVÁČKOVÁ Hana 1981 5. Z39 Olomouc 2:09:47 0:34:32 22,7

6. 55 GARGELOVÁ Tereza 1989 6. Z39 Olomouc 2:15:42 0:40:27 21,7

7. 20 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Barbora 1984 7. Z39 Olomouc 2:22:32 0:47:17 20,6

8. 139 ŽIŽKOVÁ Pavlína 1980 8. Z39 Olomouc 2:22:46 0:47:30 20,6

9. 96 JÁGLOVÁ Michala 1981 9. Z39 Libá 2:27:25 0:52:10 19,9

10. 122 VAŇKOVÁ Hana 1979 10. Z39 Dolní Životice 2:36:36 1:01:20 18,8

11. 70 KUKLOVÁ Lucie 1977 11. Z39 Olomouc 2:42:20 1:07:05 18,1

12. 317 HŮVROVÁ Lucie 1987 12. Z39 AČR 2:43:26 1:08:10 18,0

13. 17 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Markéta 1979 13. Z39 Olomouc 2:50:14 1:14:59 17,3

14. 78 MALENDOVÁ Zita 1978 14. Z39 Rokytnice 2:56:14 1:20:59 16,7

15. 166 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Lenka 1980 15. Z39 Olomouc 2:56:59 1:21:44 16,6
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49 km VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA – Z40+

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

1. 117 PETŘEKOVÁ Irena 1966 1. Z40+ Olomouc 2:59:50 1:24:35 16,3

2. 52 ŠÍSTKOVÁ Vladimíra 1969 2. Z40+ Přerov 3:02:27 1:27:12 16,1


